221iTrack
iTrack kite
track mounted
architectural luminaire
Order Codes
iTrack Kite Louvre HF Gear
T5 1 x 28W ITRKLH128
T5 1 x 35W ITRKLH135
T5 1 x 49W ITRKLH149
T5 1 x 54W ITRKLH154
iTrack Micro Prism HF Gear
T5 1 x 28W ITRKPH128
T5 1 x 35W ITRKPH135
T5 1 x 49W ITRKPH149
T5 1 x 54W ITRKPH154
Options
DALI DIMMING Replace H with Y i.e. ITRKLY128
Photometric Performance
Utilisation Factors UF(F)
Room Reflectance Room Index
C W F 1.00 3.00 5.00